
44

線

Ａ５５型

ａ透

G0.50

L0.50

WW

W
WW

W

T

T

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

WW

W

G
R

G
R

G
R

F

F

F

F

TBブランコ

滑り台

砂場

ベンチ
Co

G
F

Co

Co

1

37

36

35

13

8

5

37

37

田園調布本町
児童公園

区立

みね町歩道橋

13

9

1

12

4

11

1

1

1

4

9

8

5

53

42

44

16

93B-30

10D72

R031B-075 R031B-119

R031B-125

R031B-080

区道４－８９号

Ａ４０型

主
要
４
５
号
線

区
道
３
－
５
０
号

区
通
３

主
要
５
２
号
線

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ５５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型
Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

ａ透

ａ透

L0.50

L0.45

L0.45

L0.50

L0.50

L0.45

L0.45

L0.50

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50
L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.55

6
.
1
2

6
.
1
1

6
.
0
7

6
.
0
8

6
.
1
5

7.
91

8.
02

3
.
6
5

7
.
0
8

8
.
0
1

3
.
8
2

7
.
8
37

.
7
1

3
.
6
2

1
8

7
.
1
36

.
8
9

1
.
5
0

1.
49

9.
16

5.
99

8
.
5
6

7
.
0
6

5
.
2
9

5
.
3
2

5
.
2
9

5.30

3
.
0
8

3
.
3
7

3
.
0
1

3
.
4
4

4
.
7
4

(
G
=
5
.
6
%
)

W

W

車止め

37

38

1

1

2

3

1

2

4

93B-31

Ａ４０型

区
道
４
－
７
３
号
線

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

4

4
.
2
9

4
.
3
9

3
.
3
8

4
.
3
6

G

G
G

G

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

G
R

F

F

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

7

7

18

1

22

1

44

18

19

21

21

23

桜
　
橋

R031B-055

R031B-056

R031B-107

1B-144

R031B-145

R031B-103

R031B-102

区
道

３
－
２
３

号
線

主
要
６
０
号
線

区
道

３
－

４
９

号
線

区
道

３
－

１
２

０
号

線

区
道
３
－
２
５
号
線

－
５
１
号
線

区
道
３
－
１
２
８
号
線

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ５５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

L0.34

L0.34

L0.40

5

L0.45

L0.45

L0.45

L0.45

L0.45

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.50

50

L0.50

L0.50

L0.55

U0.33

L0.34

L0.45

L0.50

L0.50

L0.500

L0.50

L0.50

L0.45

L0.45

45

L0.50

L0.40

2.25

1.834.08
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3
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8

3
.
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2

3
.
6
3

3
.
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0
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3
.
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4
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8
8

5
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1

5
.
0
1

5
.
5
9

5
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7
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2

4
.
5
1

4
.
5
4

4
.
5
6
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4.57
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1.88

2.27
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7
.
9
3
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1
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7
.
1
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5
.
5
2

5
.
5
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.
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.
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9
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.
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5
.
9
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5
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3
.
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3
.
9
6
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3
.
4
2

4
.
1
1
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.
0
3

F

E

E

E

E

Ｔ

Ｔ

Ｔ

Ｔ

Ｔ

Ｔ
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W

W

W
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W

W
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W

W

W
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W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W
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W

W

W
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W

W

W
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W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W
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W

W

W
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W
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W
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W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W

W

W

W

W

G
R

G
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G
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G
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G
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G
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GR

GR
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G
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G
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G
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G
R

G
R

G
R

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
P

GP

GP

G
P

G
P

GP

G
P

G
P

G
P

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
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車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

車止

Co
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G
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37

41

19

10

8

16

18-27

15

11

7

28

11

15

19

5

18

15

4

1

6

15

4

6

11

3

5

田園調布本町児童館

区立田園調布

すずめ児童公園

19

22

23
8

13

6

8

21

12

6

4

26

13

13

1

13

1

21

1

24

24

12

5

6

7

23

21

19

1

8

14

8

18

3

3

16

25

10

8

9

8

6

6

9

5

3

19

4

21

20

2

1

31

14

14

3

9

27

1

1

1

東
　
原
　
橋

13

11

11

11

9

区立東原くすのき公園

区立田園調布

すずめ児童公園

11

11

10

9

8

3

13

19

14

10

9

12

永　富　橋

御岳歩道橋

14

12

4

8

9

7

16

9

6

3

3

2

5

区立

7

1

1

10

15

8

18-12

9

8

23

4

5

4

11

11

7

14

11

13

7

10

13

大田区田園調布区民農園

区立東久児童公園

永
富
地
下
道

Ｊ　Ｒ　東　海　道　新　幹　線

Ｊ　Ｒ　横　須　賀　線

15

11

4

2

19

2

4

4

4

16

12

11

15

15

22

21

16

17

19

14

14

13

13

4

4

4

5
9

10

8

44

18

54

3

3

56

53

55

36

42

35

36

1

2

13

57

58

33

34

29

30

46

1

2

3

4
5

20

18-1

1

2

区立東調布中学校

10D51

10D50

R031B-184

R031B-181

R031B-215

R031B-216

R031B-214

R031B-213

R031B-212

R031B-209

R031B-208

R031B-207

R031B-189

R031B-100

R031B-148

R031B-117

R031B-106

R031B-105

R031B-104

R031B-101

R031B-108

R031B-109

R031B-110

R031B-111

R031B-112

R031B-113

R031B-114

R031B-115

R031B-116

R031B-150

R031B-151

R031B-152

R031B-153

R031B-154

R031B-186

R031B-187

R031B-188

R031B-190

R031B-191

R031B-164

R031B-163

R031B-165

R031B-159

R031B-166

R031B-167

R031B-183

R031B-182

R031B-162

R031B-161

R031B-160

R031B-158

R031B-157

R031B-156

R031B-155

R031B-123

R031B-076

R031B-077

R031B-078

R031B-079

R031B-122

R031B-121

R031B-120

R031B-133

R031B-132

R031B-131

R031B-168

R031B-180

R031B-179

R031B-173

R031B-169

R031B-130

R031B-129

R031B-128

区道４－８９号線

区
道
３
－
５
１
号
線

主
要
４
６
号
線

主
要
５
２
号
線

区
道
３
－
１
２
６
号
線

区
道
３
－
１
２
７
号
線

区
道
３
－
１
２
８
号
線

区
道
３
－
１
３
６
号
線

区
道

３
－

５
３

号
線

区道３－５３号線

区
道
３
－
１
２
０
号
線

主
要

区
道
３
－
５
０
号
線

認
外
３
－
１
３
号
線

区
道

３
－

１
０

号
線

区
道
３
－
２
５
号
線

区
道

３
－

５
１

号
線

区
道
３
－
１
２
４
号
線

区
道
３
－
９
号
線

主
要
５
２
号
線

区
通

区
道
３
－
６
号
線

区道３－６号線

区
道
３
－
８
号
線

区
道

３
－

８
号

線

区
道
３
－
１
３
５
号
線

区
道
３
－
５
２
号
線

主
要

４
３

号
線

主要４３号線

区
道

３
－

５
号

線

３
－
５
４
号
線

区道３－５６号線

区道３－５７号線

区
道
３
－
９
号
線

区
道

３
－

５
５

号
線

区
通
３
－
７
号
線

区通３－６号線

区
道
３
－
１
０
号
線

区道３－５９号線

区道３－５９号線

区道３－５８号線

区
道

３
－

８
号

線

区
道

３
－

５
号

線

区
道

３
－

１
０

号
線

６
０
号
線

３
－
３
号
線

区
道

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ５５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ５５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

ＩＬ

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

ａ３５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

ａ透

ａ透

ａ透

ａ透

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型
Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ５５型

ａ透

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ４０型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

Ａ２５型

主
　
要
　
地
　
方
　
道
　
環
　
状
　
八
　
号
　
線
　（

　
環
　
八
　
通
　
り
　）

(3
11
)

Ａ２５型

ａ透

ａ透

ＩＬ２Ｉ
Ｌ
２

Ａ２５型

L0.50

L0.50

L0.55

L0.50

U0.50

U0.25

U0.20

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55

L0.55
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